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15 ΜΑΪΟΥ 2016

DRISKOS - IOANNINA

LOOSE TRAIL DH RACE

 ΤΕΛΙΚΟΣ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ANABATHΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ

     Elite
1 1 Ανδριώτης Κώστας Fox Head Greece DHL Body Soul 2:59.307  28.50 km/h

2 2 Ιωάννου Ιωάννης Bike 30 - Specialized 3:02.848 3.541

3 4 Γουβής Ελισσαίος NightFox Drift / Fox Shox / Scott 3:22.124 22.817

4 7 Καραµηχαηλίδης ∆άνης TSG.MicroXtreme.Low n Flow.Spank.Defee 3:32.153 32.846

5 106 Φακιόλας Λάµπρος Mad Max riders 3:34.085 34.778

6 51 ∆ιαµαντόπουλος Βασίλης Loose Riders Greece 3:42.100 42.793

7 21 Πολλάλης Μάριος Low & Flow. T.S.G.. CO. RADHEADS 3:44.241 44.934

8 78 Καρπούζας Μάριος Micro Extreme T.S.G. 4:08.917 1:09.610

9 3 Τσαλαφούτας Γρηγόρης Hangover Team T.S.G. / Αφοι Κατσαντώνη 4:10.379 1:11.072

10 34 Βιρβιλης Αντωνης 5:01.448 2:02.141

11 174 Μιχαήλ Κωνσταντίνος All terrain - true wheels 5:19.157 2:19.850

12 105 Χαλκιαδάκης Ζαχαρίας mohawk riders 5:33.332 2:34.025

13 210 Τζουνόπουλος Γιώργος GMS / ΚΕΚ Έρεισµα / Αυγερινός Κόκλας 5:50.885 2:51.578

14 346 Αγοραστός Ιωάννης Jesus Christ 6:25.707 3:26.400

15 209 Καβαλλάρης Χρήστος GMS / ΚΕΚ Έρεισµα / Αυγερινός Κόκλας    - Box -

     Master
1 16 Αλιφακιώτης Αντώνης Hangover Team T.S.G. 3:31.571  24.16 km/h

2 13 Τσιαντίκος Βασίλης Flow Team / Loose Riders 3:38.307 6.736

3 28 Καββαδάς Ευάγγελος Bike n roll/manic side 3:45.764 14.193

4 26 Αναγνώστου Άγγελος 3:47.363 15.792

5 132 Βαϊόπουλος Νίκος Optimum Racing / PallBat.gr 3:59.613 28.042

6 187 Γκίνης Γεώργιος All terrain - true wheels 4:17.709 46.138

7 128 Γιανουσάς Γιάννης Bike 30 4:20.557 48.986

8 53 Τσιντσικλόγλου Τιµόθεος Downhill.gr Low & Flow TSG 4:20.814 49.243

9 135 Ιωάννου Σάββας Wheelmania 4:30.727 59.156

10 25 Υµέρης Αλέξανδρος Hillrisers 4:36.567 1:04.996

11 61 Γεωργούδης Γεώργιος Tank Trail - Downhill.gr 4:38.144 1:06.573

12 100 Τριαντάρης Γεώργιος Bike 30 4:40.398 1:08.827

13 63 Φινίδης Νίκος Ποδηλατικός Σύλλογος Ωραιοκάστρου 4:42.540 1:10.969

14 73 Ντόντης ∆ηµήτρης Bike 30 5:05.357 1:33.786

15 52 Βαρβιτσιώτης Κωνσταντίνος Middle Earth - SixPack - Bend 6:19.381 2:47.810

16 206 Κονταξάκης Αλέξανδρος Wheelmania 6:43.944 3:12.373

17 139 Λαζαρίδης Στάθης Hangover Team 9:27.429 5:55.858

     Veteran
1 20 Σκαρής Φώτης Gravity Freaks 4:33.392  18.69 km/h

2 86 Κωστόγιαννης Αργύρης Wheelmania 5:01.244 27.852

     Junior
1 39 Τσαρούχης Τηλέµαχος Loose Riders / Παπανικολάου Bikes Λ.Ε. 3:22.813  25.20 km/h

2 126 Παναγίτσας Αθανάσιος 4:09.822 47.009

3 302 Σαλάκος Κωνσταντίνος Γ.Π.Σ. Αγρινίου 4:11.468 48.655

4 38 Παναγιωταράς ∆ηµήτρης Gravity Freaks 4:15.990 53.177

5 142 Λιονής Νίκος Gravity Freaks 4:25.101 1:02.288

6 67 Παπαδόπουλος Αλέξανδρος Μαχητές Πευκών 4:29.307 1:06.494

7 222 Γκεσούλης Αριστοτέλης 4:54.939 1:32.126

8 289 Χοροζίδης Ιωάννης Velocity Bikes Λ.Ε.Μ.Α. θΕΡΜΟΥ 4:58.256 1:35.443

9 41 Καναπίτσας Στέργιος Καστάνης Extreme Sprorts 5:02.305 1:39.492

10 102 Αντωνούλης ∆ηµήτριος Bike 30 5:07.566 1:44.753

11 101 Φλώκας Χριστόφορος Bike 30 5:31.489 2:08.676

12 365 Γεροντόπουλος Παναγιώτης All terrain - true wheels 5:38.035 2:15.222

13 134 Τοπκάρογλου Αλέξανδρος Gravity Freaks 5:40.139 2:17.326

14 42 Χριστοδούλου Αθανάσιος Inoxristodoulou 5:51.635 2:28.822

15 130 Μπούτσικας ∆ηµήτρης 10:58.582 7:35.769

     Women
1 204 Μαυράκη Ειρήνη Life Cycles 6:11.995  13.74 km/h

2 306 Χοροζίδη Μαρία - Ιωάννα Velocity Bikes Λ.Ε.Μ.Α. θΕΡΜΟΥ 24:20.381 18:08.386
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DRISKOS - IOANNINA

LOOSE TRAIL DH RACE

 ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ ΤΕΛΙΚΟΥ DOWNHILL

Cl N° ANABATHΣ ΥΠΟΣΤΗΡΙΚΤΗΣ ΧΡΟΝΟΣ ∆ΙΑΦΟΡΑ Class./Cat.

1 1 Ανδριώτης Κώστας Fox Head Greece DHL Body Soul 2:59.307  28.50 km/h 1/Elite

2 2 Ιωάννου Ιωάννης Bike 30 - Specialized 3:02.848 3.541 2/Elite

3 4 Γουβής Ελισσαίος NightFox Drift / Fox Shox / Scott 3:22.124 22.817 3/Elite

4 39 Τσαρούχης Τηλέµαχος Loose Riders / Παπανικολάου Bikes Λ.Ε. 3:22.813 23.506 1/Junior

5 16 Αλιφακιώτης Αντώνης Hangover Team T.S.G. 3:31.571 32.264 1/Master

6 7 Καραµηχαηλίδης ∆άνης TSG.MicroXtreme.Low n Flow.Spank.Defee 3:32.153 32.846 4/Elite

7 106 Φακιόλας Λάµπρος Mad Max riders 3:34.085 34.778 5/Elite

8 13 Τσιαντίκος Βασίλης Flow Team / Loose Riders 3:38.307 39.000 2/Master

9 51 ∆ιαµαντόπουλος Βασίλης Loose Riders Greece 3:42.100 42.793 6/Elite

10 21 Πολλάλης Μάριος Low & Flow. T.S.G.. CO. RADHEADS 3:44.241 44.934 7/Elite

11 28 Καββαδάς Ευάγγελος Bike n roll/manic side 3:45.764 46.457 3/Master

12 26 Αναγνώστου Άγγελος 3:47.363 48.056 4/Master

13 132 Βαϊόπουλος Νίκος Optimum Racing / PallBat.gr 3:59.613 1:00.306 5/Master

14 78 Καρπούζας Μάριος Micro Extreme T.S.G. 4:08.917 1:09.610 8/Elite

15 126 Παναγίτσας Αθανάσιος 4:09.822 1:10.515 2/Junior

16 3 Τσαλαφούτας Γρηγόρης Hangover Team T.S.G. / Αφοι Κατσαντώνη 4:10.379 1:11.072 9/Elite

17 302 Σαλάκος Κωνσταντίνος Γ.Π.Σ. Αγρινίου 4:11.468 1:12.161 3/Junior

18 38 Παναγιωταράς ∆ηµήτρης Gravity Freaks 4:15.990 1:16.683 4/Junior

19 187 Γκίνης Γεώργιος All terrain - true wheels 4:17.709 1:18.402 6/Master

20 128 Γιανουσάς Γιάννης Bike 30 4:20.557 1:21.250 7/Master

21 53 Τσιντσικλόγλου Τιµόθεος Downhill.gr Low & Flow TSG 4:20.814 1:21.507 8/Master

22 142 Λιονής Νίκος Gravity Freaks 4:25.101 1:25.794 5/Junior

23 67 Παπαδόπουλος Αλέξανδρος Μαχητές Πευκών 4:29.307 1:30.000 6/Junior

24 135 Ιωάννου Σάββας Wheelmania 4:30.727 1:31.420 9/Master

25 20 Σκαρής Φώτης Gravity Freaks 4:33.392 1:34.085 1/Veteran

26 25 Υµέρης Αλέξανδρος Hillrisers 4:36.567 1:37.260 10/Master

27 61 Γεωργούδης Γεώργιος Tank Trail - Downhill.gr 4:38.144 1:38.837 11/Master

28 100 Τριαντάρης Γεώργιος Bike 30 4:40.398 1:41.091 12/Master

29 63 Φινίδης Νίκος Ποδηλατικός Σύλλογος Ωραιοκάστρου 4:42.540 1:43.233 13/Master

30 222 Γκεσούλης Αριστοτέλης 4:54.939 1:55.632 7/Junior

31 289 Χοροζίδης Ιωάννης Velocity Bikes Λ.Ε.Μ.Α. θΕΡΜΟΥ 4:58.256 1:58.949 8/Junior

32 86 Κωστόγιαννης Αργύρης Wheelmania 5:01.244 2:01.937 2/Veteran

33 34 Βιρβιλης Αντωνης 5:01.448 2:02.141 10/Elite

34 41 Καναπίτσας Στέργιος Καστάνης Extreme Sprorts 5:02.305 2:02.998 9/Junior

35 73 Ντόντης ∆ηµήτρης Bike 30 5:05.357 2:06.050 14/Master

36 102 Αντωνούλης ∆ηµήτριος Bike 30 5:07.566 2:08.259 10/Junior

37 174 Μιχαήλ Κωνσταντίνος All terrain - true wheels 5:19.157 2:19.850 11/Elite

38 101 Φλώκας Χριστόφορος Bike 30 5:31.489 2:32.182 11/Junior

39 105 Χαλκιαδάκης Ζαχαρίας mohawk riders 5:33.332 2:34.025 12/Elite

40 365 Γεροντόπουλος Παναγιώτης All terrain - true wheels 5:38.035 2:38.728 12/Junior

41 134 Τοπκάρογλου Αλέξανδρος Gravity Freaks 5:40.139 2:40.832 13/Junior

42 210 Τζουνόπουλος Γιώργος GMS / ΚΕΚ Έρεισµα / Αυγερινός Κόκλας 5:50.885 2:51.578 13/Elite

43 42 Χριστοδούλου Αθανάσιος Inoxristodoulou 5:51.635 2:52.328 14/Junior

44 204 Μαυράκη Ειρήνη Life Cycles 6:11.995 3:12.688 1/Women

45 52 Βαρβιτσιώτης Κωνσταντίνος Middle Earth - SixPack - Bend 6:19.381 3:20.074 15/Master

46 346 Αγοραστός Ιωάννης Jesus Christ 6:25.707 3:26.400 14/Elite

47 206 Κονταξάκης Αλέξανδρος Wheelmania 6:43.944 3:44.637 16/Master

48 139 Λαζαρίδης Στάθης Hangover Team 9:27.429 6:28.122 17/Master

49 130 Μπούτσικας ∆ηµήτρης 10:58.582 7:59.275 15/Junior

50 306 Χοροζίδη Μαρία - Ιωάννα Velocity Bikes Λ.Ε.Μ.Α. θΕΡΜΟΥ 24:20.381 21:21.074 2/Women

51 209 Καβαλλάρης Χρήστος GMS / ΚΕΚ Έρεισµα / Αυγερινός Κόκλας    - Box - 15/Elite


